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3D CORPORATE SOLUTIONS  
601 N. 13th Street 
Monett, MO 65708 
Contact: Jessica Kutz 
Phone: 417-236-9602 
E-mail: jkutz@3dsolutions.com 

E.B. WAKEMAN COMPANY  
P.O. Box 396 
Arroyo Grande, CA 93421 
Contact: Gary Gibson 
Phone: 805-781-8475 

FORNAZOR INTERNATIONAL INC.  
455 Hillsdale Avenue 
Hillsdale, NJ 07642 
Contact: John Fornazor 
Phone: 201-664-4000 Fax: 201-664-3222 
E-mail: john@fornazor.com 

FAIRWAY DAIRY & INGREDIENTS LLC  
17725 Juniper Path 
Lakeville, MN 55044 
Contact: John Kwasek 
Phone: 952-431-0416 
E-mail: jkwasek@fairwaydairy.com 

GAVILON INGREDIENTS LLC  
1331 Capitol Avenue 
Omaha, NE 68102-1106 www.gavilon.com 
Contact: Aaron Perkinson 
Phone: 402-889-4304 Fax: 402-221-0343 
E-mail: aaron.perkinson@gavilon.com 

INTERNATIONAL FEED  
2500 Shadywood Road, Suite 300 
Excelsior, MN 55331 
Contact: Derek Michalski 
Phone: 952-249-9818 
E-mail: dmichalski@internationalfeed.com 

K-PRO U.S. LP  
475 Regency Park Drive, Suite 175 
O’Fallon, IL 62269 
Contact: Erin Rochman 
Phone: 314-425-8550 
E-mail: erin@k-pro.us 

KIMSHE INTERNATIONAL GRAIN 
AND FEED LLC  
101 Crawfords Corner Road, Suite 
1433 Holmdel, NJ 07733 
Contact: Sherif Gendi 
Phone: 732-444-1136 
E-mail: sgendi@kimshellc.com 

NF PROTEIN LLC  
1919 Grand Avenue 
Sioux City, IA 51106 
Contact: Eric J. Lohry 
Phone: 712-279-1938 

NUTRIFY LLC  
101 West Harrisburg Avenue 
Rheems, PA 17570 
Contact: Daniel Keefe
Phone: 717-361-4295 
E-mail: dkeefe@nutrify.com 

PREMIER AG RESOURCES LTD.
747 Hyde Park Road, Suite 205 
London, ON, Canada N6H 3S3 
Contact: Paul Primeau 
Phone: 519-657-1177 
E-mail: pprimeau@parltd.ca 

SCOULAR  
2027 Dodge Street 
Omaha, NE 68102 
Contact: Kyle Canning 
Phone: 402-290-8758 
E-mail: kcanning@scoular.com 
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SKRETTING CANADA  
1370 East Kent Avenue 
Vancouver, BC, Canada V5X 2Y2 
Contact: Rick Reynolds 
Phone: 604-325-0302 
E-mail: rick.reynolds@skretting.com  

SUNBELT COMMODITIES INC.  
P.O. Box 70006 
Marietta, GA 30007-0006 
Contact: Dave Haselschwerdt 
Phone: 770-578-8883 
E-mail: dave@sunbeltcommodities.com 

THE PETERSON COMPANY  
5713 Venture Park Drive 
Kalamazoo, MI 49009 
Contact: Leigh Ann Sayen 
Phone: 269-350-2900 
E-mail: leighanns@thepetersoncompany.com 

UNIVERSAL GREEN COMMODITIES  
11 Beacon Street, Suite 415 
Boston, MA 02108 
Contact: Jamie O’Brien 
Phone: 617-742-1111 Fax: 888-782-5671 
E-mail: j.obrien@ugcinc.com 

WILBUR-ELLIS NUTRITION LLC 
SE Columbia River Drive, Suite 200 
Vancouver, WA 98661 
Contact: Dori Dumont 
Phone: 360-816-0747 
E-mail: ddumont@wilburellis.com  

W.W.S. INC.
4032 Shoreline Drive, Suite 2 
Spring Park, MN 55384 
Contact: Brett Perry 
Phone: 952-541-9001 
E-mail: brett@wwstrading.com 


